Cell # 620-363-2683

Dale Jackson Production

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 6|

Office # 913-795-2991

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: I #: AW-2-17
20' of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Location: SW,SE,SE,SW, S13-T16-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
721’ of 2 7/8" 85 sacks 5 5/8” County: Miami
aﬂ?""d e Kot TD- 731 FSL.s
SN: none Packer: - [ TD: 73 | Well FEL: 3287
Plugged: - Bottom Plug:- API#: 15-121-31357-00-00
Log Started: 9-21-17
Lease: Nutt Completed: 9-27-17
Owner: Bobcat Oil Field Services
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
TRN | BTM Formation TRN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 7 Top Soil B B0 Lime
S 8 Clay 2 602 Sandy Shaie {Oil sand strks)
5 13 Lime 12 614 Shale
5 18 Biack Shale 4 618 Lime
15 33 Lime 5 623 Black Shale
[ 38 Sandy Shale Fd 630 Shale
ij 40 Shale 6 636 Lime
18 58 Lime 9 645 Shale
6 64 Shale 2 647 Lime
3 67 Red Bed 5 652 Shale
3 70 Shale 1 653 Coal
7 77 Sand (waler) 7 660 Shale
8 85 Sandy Shale 4 664 Lime (shaley)
20 105 Lime 6 670 Shale
26 131 Sandy Shaie 1 671 Sandy Shale (Ol sand strks)
64 195 Shale 0 781 Ol Sand-(some shale) (fair bleed)
19 214 Lime 7 688 Sandy Shale (ON sand siks)
11 225 Shale 1D 731 Shale
3 231 Sandy Shale
10 241 Sand (Water)
5 246 Light Shaie (Limey)
9 255 Lime
14 269 Shale
15 284 Sand (water) (Limey)
6 290 Lime
24 314 Shale
10 324 Lime
2 326 Shale
12 338 Lime
4 342 Black Shale
4 346 Shale
24 370 Lime
4 374 Biack Shale
4 378 Lime
4 382 Shale
5 387 Lime
131 518 Shale
1 519 Coal
35 554 Shale SET SURFACE — 12:30 PM - 9/21/17
6 560 Lime CALLED IN 10:51 AM — TALKED TO Michelle
21 581 Shale LONGSTRING — 721" of 2 7/8” 8 ROUND PIPE
2 583 Coal SET TIME 11:00 AM — 9/27/17
] 592 Shale CALLED IN 9:50 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE




